



WisPQC Issue Assessment Tool

Submitting organization	
Organization's address	

Topic:

Importance:

1. What is the magnitude or severity of the issue?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

2. How does the issue affect the maternal-fetal/infant spectrum?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

3. How does the issue affect the outpatient-inpatient continuum?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

4. What is the practice gap?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

5. What practice guidelines exist?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

6. What toolkits or change packages exist?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

7. What relevant measures exist?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

8. What data sources exist?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

9. What other groups identify the issue as a priority?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

10. How does the issue align with other state and/or national initiatives?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

11. How does the issue align with provider groups?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

12. Can the initiative be accomplished within 12-18 months?

Response:

Source(s):

Reviewer comments:

November 2015

G:\Perinatal quality collaborative\Issue assessment tool\FINAL_111115.docx